
Here's a list of industry contacts. Remember to use the tips from Chapter 9 in Make Them Beg To Buy 

Your Music when contacting these people. 

Also, here's a link to a list of blogs that accept music submissions: http://www.praverb.net/2012/04/45-

hip-hop-blogs-that-are-guaranteed-to.html 

First Name Last Name Email Title Company 

Michael Caren mike.caren@atlanticrecords.com Sr VP A&R Atlantic (CA) 

Kevin Weaver kevin.weaver@atlanticrecords.com Sr VP Film/TV Atlantic (CA) 

Chris Morris chris.morris@atlanticrecords.com Mgr A&R Research Atlantic (CA) 

Barbara Cane bcane@bmi.com VP / GM BMI (CA) 

Tim Bomba Ialabomba@earthlink.net Music Supervisor/Record Prod Bomba [Tim] 

Glen Barros glenb@concordrecords.com President Concord Music Group 

John Burk johnb@concordrecords.com Ex VP/ Sr VP A&R Concord Music Group 

Chris Dunn chrisd@concordrecords.com Director A&R Concord Music Group 

Gene Rumsey gener@concordrecords.com GM Concord Music Group 

Mary Hogan maryh@concordrecords.com VP A&R Administration Concord Music Group 

Joe McEwen joe.mcewen@concordmusicgroup.com VP A&R Concord Music Group 

Michael Dilbeck md90230@aol.com President Dilbeck Entertainment 

Stephen Pielocik stephen.pielocik@emicap.com Director Licensing EMI Music Marketing 

Julie Glaze Houlihan houliwood@aol.com Music Supervisor Houlihan Film Music 

P.J. Bloom pj@neophonic.com Music Supervisor Neophonic 

Erin Scully erin.scully@newline.com EVP Music New Line Cinema (Los Angeles) 

Bill Weiner bweiner@newregency.com Ex VP Bus Affairs/General Counsel New Regency 

Gelena Nayberg gnayberg@newregency.com Contracts Administrator New Regency 

Amy Polk amy@newwestrecords.com Manager Film/TV New West 

Paul Harris paul.harris@reverbxl.com Syncs / Bespoke Music Reverb Music 

Valerie Jones soundoasis@cox.net Publishing Coor Sound Oasis 
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Corey Rusk corey@tgrec.com President Touch & Go/Ouarterstick 

Ed Roche edr@tgrec.com Label Manager Touch & Go/Ouarterstick 

Bernardo Silva bernardo.silva@disney.com Sr Counsel Walt Disney 

Loretta Munoz lmunoz@ascap.com Assistant VP ASCAP (NY) 

James Leach jleach@sesac.com Dir Writer/Pub Relations SESAC (Los Angeles) 

Sam Shah samshah@atorecords.com Director A&R ATO 

Evelyn Paglinawan evelyn@bicyclemusic.com Director Licensing & Legal Affairs Bicycle Music Co [The] 

Connie Baer cbaer@peermusic.com Manager Marketing Dev peermusic (Nashville) 

Craig Currier ccurrier@peermusic.com Sr Creative Dir/Advertising Mrkts peermusic (Nashville) 

Kevin Lamb klamb@peermusic.com VP peermusic (Nashville) 

Tom Russo trusso@peermusic.com Assoc Manager Creative peermusic (Nashville) 

Andy Leese rakpublishing@yahoo.com A&R Manager RAK Music (PUB) 

David Fedon davidf@spiritmusicgroup.com Licensing Administrator Spirit Music Group 

Tim Smith tim.smith@imagem-music.com GM lmagem Music 

Allen Jacobi alj@pyramidrecords.net Law Office of Allen L. Jacobi 

Peter Matorin pmatorin@blhny.com Partner Beldock Levine & Hoffman 

Tom Ferber tferber@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Philip Hoffman phoffman@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Stephen Rodner srodner@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Howard Siegel hsiegel@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

William Charron wcharron@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Lisa Buckley lbuckley@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Ilene Farkas ifarkas@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Brad Rose brose@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Teresa Lee tlee@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 



Eli Nathanson enathanson@rryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

David Rose drose@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Frank Scibilia fscibilia@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Donald Zakarin dzakarin@pryorcashman.com Partner Pryor Cashman LLP 

Nick Huggett nick.huggett@sonybmg.com Head of A&R Columbia (UK) 

Scott Sylvester scott.sylvester@sonybmg.com Sr Dir Bus Legal Affairs Sony BMG Business Affairs 

Nicole Powers nicole_powers@mac.com Manager Nicole Powers Management 

Manolo Diaz manolo.diaz@emicap.com Pres/CEO Latin America EMI Televisa Music 

Leonard Richardson leonard.richardson@cwtv.com VP Music CW 

Brandon Young byoung@activision.com Music Supervisor Activision 

Rachel Reiter rachel@bluhammock.com A&R Bluhammock Music 

Brian Rawlings brian@bluhammmock.com Film/TV/ Publishing (West Coast) Bluhammock Music 

Stephen Fraser stephen@fraser-elaw.com Fraser - Entertainment Law 

Michael Golland mgolland@rfgllaw.com Rosen Feig Golland & Lunn LLP 

Tim Fink tfink@sesac.com Assoc VP Writer/Pub Relations SESAC (Nashville) 

Martin Dodd martin.dodd@sonybmg.com Sr VP A&R Sony BMG Europe 

Pat Finch pat@dmusicpublishing.com Sr VP/GM S1 Songs America (TN) 

Charlie Feldman cfeldman@bmi.com VP Writer/Pub Relations BMI (NY) 

Ian Holder iholder@bmi.com Assoc Dir Writer/Pub Relations BMI (NY) 

Joel Goodman jg@musicboxmx.com MusicBox 

Daniel Stein ds@musicboxmx.com MusicBox 

Aaron Davis aaron@musicboxmx.com VP Music Llcensing MusicBox 

Andrew Robbins robbins@musicboxmx.com Dir Film/TV Music MusicBox 

David Noble dnoble@musicboxmx.com (what"s his title?) MusicBox 

Michael Howe michaelhowe@downtownmusic.com A&R and Licensing Downtown (CA) 



Andy Bruno abruno@eentertainment.com Music Editor B&B Studios 

Billy Lincoln info@badassmusic.com Owner/Composer Bad Ass Music 

Richard Wolfe rwolfe@wolfelawmiami.com Wolfe & Goldstein P.A. 

Brad Gelfond bradgelfond@strike-up-the-brand.com Music Supervisor Strike up The Brand 

Lisa Klein lisa@optic-noise.com Licensing & Placement Optic Noise Licensing 

Elliot Cahn cahnman@aol.com Law Offices of Elliot Cahn 

Brian Gucciardo bgucciardo@optonline.net Law Offices of Brian Gucciardo 

Paul Sanderson paulsanderson@sandersonlaw.ca Sanderson Entertainment Law 

Lindsay Wolfington lonewolfmusic@earthlink.net Music Supervisor Lone Wolf 

Jennifer Ross jross@jeniusent.com Music Supervisor Jenius Entertainment 

Alan Barson alan.barson@barsongs.com Law Office of Alan D. Barson 

Peter Davis peter.davis@mtvstaff.com Music Coor MTV"s The Real World 

Mike Burns mike@arselect.com President A&R Select 

Allison Mc Gourty allison@lomaxrecords.com MD Lo-Max 

Darran Bennett darran@crosstownsongs.com Creative Director Crosstown Songs 

Kevon Glickman kglickman@respectmanagement.com CEO Predator 

Jay Harren jay.harren@sonybmg.com Manager A&R Columbia (GA) 

Tara Razavi tara@edmondsent.com GM/Music Supervisor Cinemusic Cafe 

Mary Jo Mennella mj@musicassetmgt.com President/ Founder Music Asset Management Inc 

Mika Schiller waleed@s-o-e.net Director A&R StationOne Ent. 

Scott Austin spa@authentikartists.com CEO / Creative Director Authentik Artists 

Stephen Rowe rohome4@gmail.com Music Editor CBS Paramount TV (2) 

Doreen Dorion doreen@richdormusic.com President RichDor Music Group 

Jenn Littleton jenn.littleton@ironworksmusic.com GM Ironworks 

Scott Parker scott@heartsbluffmusic.com Sr VP Creative & Acq. Hearts Bluff Music 



Jeremy deVine jeremy@temporaryresidence.com Owner Temporary Residence Ltd 

Guy Paonessa guy@e51 .biz Owner Entourage 

Keith Bernstein info@royaltycouncil.com CEO / President Royalty Review Council 

Warren Croyle info@reality-entertainment.com President Reality Ent 

Jeff Silverman silverman@palettemusic.net Music Editor Palette Music Editorial 

David Heyman david@vapormusic.com Music Supervisor Vapor Music 

Steve Greenberg steveg@s-curverecords.com CEO S-Curve 

Gary Miller gmillermusic@gmail.com Head of Production Bu Town Productions 

Alex Close alex.close@umusic.com Manager A&R Fiction 

Dan Wise dan@wrongrecords.net A&R Wrong 

Tom Parham tomparham@mac.com President Hit Track 

Deanna Sorensen deanna@lindemarkmusic.com Owner Lindemark Music Collection 

Cindy Badell-Slaughter cindy@heavyhittersmusic.com President Heavy Hitters Music 

Sue Crawshaw sue@pickandmixmusic.co.uk MD Pick & Mix Music 

Craig Erickson craig@riserecords.com President Rise 

Bruce Grakel bruce555@aol.com Law Offices of Bruce Grakel 

Jason Lamont jasonlamont@mac.com Music Supervisor Black Milk 

Anton Monsted antonmonsted@mac.com Music Supervisor Blac Milk (Australia) 

Micha Liberman michaliberman@mac.com Music Editor Liberman Micha 

Mason Cooper mason@songrunner.com President Songrunner Entertainment 

Kenneth Kaufman kkaufman@manatt.com Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP (DC) 

Dorthaan Kirk dkirk@wbgo.org President Rokir Music 

Pete Farmer kingsofla1@yahoo.com CEO Kings of LA 

Chris Guerrieri chris@cherrybeachsound.com VP Cherry Beach Sound 

Lawnie Grant clearances640@yahoo.com President Clearances 640 



Lucie Caswell licensing@bluemountainmusic.tv Creative & Licensing Manager Blue Mountain Music 

Scott Rhodes scott.b.rhodes@abc.com Music Supervisor ABC (Los Angeles) 

Greg Yantek gregory.e.yantek@abc.com Music Supervisor ABC (Los Angeles) 

Sylvia Webster sylvia.a.webster@abc.com Ex Dir Creative Services ABC (Los Angeles) 

jjdupree@ironworksmusic.com 

jenn.johnson@ironworksmusic.com 
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